
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 

No. 
#102 
#03 
#57 

#111 
#41 
#32 
#86 
#36 
#20 
#40 
#0 

#17 
#46 
#29 
#13 

#187 
#10 

#117 
#34 
#9 

#96 
#66 

#101 

Class 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

DNF 

Name 
Lincoln Young 
Robert Reed 
Joseph Sammut 
Bruce Myers 
Trevor Hopwood 
Steven Sammut 
Raffaele Sammut 
Kevin Treffeisen 
Steve Owens 
Patrick Stringer 
James Regan 
Donnie Steele 
Andy Bentinck Smith 
Josh Treffeisen 
Thomas Riley 
Evan Slater 
Doug Garrison 
Steven Spano 
Ethan Bentinck-Smith 
Gary Vizioli 
Matt Rowe 
Bill Watts 
William Hendrix 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
GLN 
NER 
NNJ 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Member_I
454604 
311013 
375321 
282588 
261077 
421681 
449668 
347011 
351754 
347365 
67706 
525185 
217281 
358002 
323160_1 
625034 
193596_1 
433994 
344963 
399261 
260131 
320717 
517584 

Laps 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
27 
26 
23 
20 
13 
11 

Diff 

0.805 
1.292 
1.602 
3.211 
3.697 
4.877 

14.428 
29.152 
37.671 
38.926 
42.355 
42.807 
42.820 
47.032 
54.641 

1:06.966 
1:08.386 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

14 Laps 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:17.869 
1:17.900 
1:18.017 
1:17.904 
1:18.097 
1:17.956 
1:18.267 
1:18.271 
1:18.719 
1:18.850 
1:18.297 
1:18.958 
1:18.579 
1:18.866 
1:18.715 
1:19.606 
1:19.722 
1:19.559 
1:21.745 
1:18.727 
1:19.019 
1:18.714 
1:19.351 

Sponsor 
ARMA Sport  Ogio  Skullcand
IceRace.com 
PENCILS PLUS 
Seacoast Physiatry 
Motion Dynamics/Moving Chi
Pencils Plus Inc. 
Pencils Plus/ Valley Creek Cor
A. Treffeisen & Sons  LLC 
Finish Line Product Developm
ICERACE.COM 
www.permitlinkusa.com - clo
Rogue Racing 

A .Treffeisen & Sons LLC 
TRAC Consulting 
Motion Dynamics/ MC Racing
Garrison Motorsports 
RaceVoice LLC / Finger Lakes

Professional Auto 
E U I Racing 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/BLAC
SRF3 SRF3/black/red 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red 
SCCA Enterprises SpecRacerF
Spec Racer Ford/black/blue 
Spec Racer Ford/red / white 
Ford SRF3/Green 
SCCA SRF/Yellow/Black 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Yello
Spec Racer Ford/blue 
SCCA Enterprises scca enterp
SCCA Enterprises srf3/Blue 
Ford Spec Racer Ford/Green 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 3/Blue
SCCA Enterprises Spec racer 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White
Ford SRF/White and Black 
Ford Specracer Ford SRF3/Bla
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Red 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Total Race Time 36min 47sec 
Time Prov 13:20; Time Final 18:20 

Printed: 7/13/2020 9:52:39 PM 

Joseph A. Boruch III, Chief of Timing and Scoring 
Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Russ Gardner, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NEDiv 

Margin of Victory 
0.805 

Avg. Speed 
77.688 

Best Lap Tm 
1:17.869 

Best Speed 
78.594 

Best Lap by 
#102 - Lincoln Young 

New England Majors @ TSMP 

Group 1 - SRF3 

Race 2 #20-M-8366 

Race (40:00 or 27 Laps) started at 12:37:30 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/12/2020 12:30 PM 

New England Region
Northeast Conference SCCA U.S. Majors Tour

New England Majors @ TSMP Sanction #20-M-8366
Official Race Results


